Rodeo Print Sheets
21-Jan-2023

Goat Tying - Girls - Ages 8-11
Member
Kali Schoendorfer
Tenley Matheson
Kessler Lacey
Lena McNolty
BLAKE BRUUN

January 21, 2023

Score
16.500

18.300
20.900
999.000
999.000

Penalty

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Total
16.500

18.300
20.900
999.000
999.000

Points
100

90
80
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